High Power PM Tunable Optical Filter 1550nm, up to 10W
Features Applications
Wide Tuning Range DWDM
Low Insertion Loss Fiber Sensor
High Power Handling ASE Control
Lab & Research
Parameter

mm
Note
Ordering Information
-20 to +70 ℃
-40 to +85 ℃
*  Specifications may change without notice.
Fiber Type Fiber Jacket Fiber Length ConnectorWavelength Power
Typ. 1
30
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 7, 10 or Customized W
40 dB
nm
nmMax. 1.2
dB
1550 - 1550nm
SSSS - Specify
PM - PM Panda Fiber
SS - Specify
B - 250um Bare
Fiber
L - 900um Loose
1310 - 1310nm
Tube
05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m
10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m
SS - Specify
NE - None
FA - FC/APC
FP - FC/PC
SA - SC/APC
SP - SC/PC
LA-  LC/APC
LP - LC/PC
SS - Specify
Z5 - 0.5W
07 - 7W
10 - 10W
SS - Specify
sa
le